
KIT ELISA 96 PLATES 
 PROMOZIONE SPECIALE 

L’offerta promozionale è rela�va alle seguen� Citochine Elisa Kit:  
Human, Mouse & Rat 

CONTATTARE: 
Società Italiana Chimici 
tel: +39 06 8818936 - 8800211 
e-mail: offerte@sichim.com

Condizioni di vendita: 
Prezzi: al neto dell'IVA (22%) 
Spese di Trasporto: € 15,00 
Consegna:10 giorni lav. dal ricevimento dell'ordine 

Codice Offerta Elisa2026      
Offerta valida fino al 30/07/2026 

 1 kit x 96 tests    € 395,00 
 3 kit x 96 tests    € 380,00/cad.     
 5 kit x 96 tests    € 360,00/cad.  

*OFFERTA SPECIALE PRECOATED ELISA KITS

mailto:offerte@sichim.com


Human Elisa Kits 
Special Promotion 2026

Product Name Species Sensitivity Range Size

Human 8-iso-PGF2α (8-isoprostane) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human ADP (Adiponectin) ELISA Kit Human 0.938ng/ml 1.563-100ng/ml 96T

Human AFM (Afamin) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human AFP (alpha Fetoprotein) ELISA Kit Human 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Human AGE (Advanced glycation end-product) ELISA Kit Human 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Human ALB/MAU (Albumin/microalbuminuria) ELISA Kit Human 0.375ng/ml 0.625-40ng/ml 96T

Human AMH (Muellerian-inhibiting factor) ELISA Kit Human 28.125pg/ml 46.875-3000pg/ml 96T

Human Ang I (Angiotensin-1) ELISA Kit Human 75pg/ml 125-8000pg/ml 96T

Human ANG II (Angiotensin II) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human Anti-MPV IgG (Anti-Monkeypox Virus IgG) ELISA Kit Human 1.875ng/ml 3.125-200ng/ml 96T

Human Aβ40 (Amyloid Beta 40) ELISA Kit Human 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Human Aβ42 (Amyloid Beta 42) ELISA Kit Human 2.813pg/ml 4.688-300pg/ml 96T

Human B2M (Beta2-microglobulin) ELISA Kit Human 0.938ng/ml 1.563-100ng/ml 96T

Human BACE1 (Beta-site APP Cleaving Enzyme 1) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human BAFF (B-Cell Activating Factor) high sensitivity ELISA Kit Human 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Human BALP (Bone Alkaline Phosphatase) ELISA Kit Human 1.875ng/ml 3.125-200ng/ml 96T

Human BDG (beta-D-glucan) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human BDNF (Brain Derived Neurotrophic Factor) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human BNP (Brain Natriuretic Peptide) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human CA19-9 (CarbohydRate antigen19-9) ELISA Kit Human 1.875IU/ml 3.125-200IU/ml 96T

Human ca242 (cancer antigen 242) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human CA50 (CarbohydRate Antigen 50) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml (2000pg=3.2U) 96T

Human CA724 (Tumor Marker CA724) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human calprotectin (S100A8/S100A9 Heterodimer) ELISA Kit Human 0.375ng/ml 0.625-40ng/ml 96T

Human CCL1 (Chemokine C-C-Motif Ligand 1) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human CCL11 (Eotaxin) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human CCL13 (Monocyte Chemotactic Protein 4) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human CCL14 (Chemokine C-C-Motif Ligand 14) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human CCL15 (C-C motif chemokine 15) ELISA Kit Human 11.719pg/ml 19.531-1250pg/ml 96T

Human CCL16 (Chemokine C-C-Motif Ligand 16) ELISA Kit Human 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Human CCL17 (C-C motif chemokine 17) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human CCL18 (C-C motif chemokine 18) ELISA Kit Human 3.75pg/ml 6.25-400pg/ml 96T

Human CCL23 (C-C motif chemokine 23) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human CCL24 (C-C motif chemokine 24) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human CCL25 (C-C motif chemokine 25) ELISA Kit Human 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Human CCL26 (C-C motif chemokine 26) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human CCL27 (C-C motif chemokine 27) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human CCL28 (C-C motif chemokine 28) ELISA Kit Human 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Human CCL4 (C-C motif chemokine 4) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human CCL7 (C-C motif chemokine 7) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human CCL8 (C-C motif chemokine 8) ELISA Kit Human 3.75pg/ml 6.25-400pg/ml 96T

Human CD109 (CD109 antigen) ELISA Kit Human 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Human CD13 (Aminopeptidase N) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human CD147 (Extracellular Matrix Metalloproteinase Inducer) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human CD169 (Sialic Acid Binding Ig Like Lectin 1) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human Elisa Kits
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Human CD177 (CD177 antigen) ELISA Kit Human 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Human CD19 (Cluster of Differentiation 19) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human CD2 (T-cell surface antigen CD2) ELISA Kit Human 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Human CD200 (OX-2 membrane glycoprotein) ELISA Kit Human 75pg/ml 125-8000pg/ml 96T

Human CD209 (CD209 antigen) ELISA Kit Human 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Human CD21 (Complement Receptor 2) ELISA Kit Human 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Human CD226 ELISA Kit Human 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Human CD23 (Receptor II for the Fc Region of Immunoglobulin E) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human CD24 (Signal transducer CD24) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human CD244 (Natural killer cell receptor 2B4) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human CD248 ( Endosialin) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human CD25 (Interleukin 2 Receptor Alpha) ELISA Kit Human 56.25pg/ml 93.75-6000pg/ml 96T

Human CD26 (Dipeptidyl peptidase 4) ELISA Kit Human 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Human CD27 (T-cell activation antigen CD27) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human CD276 (CD276 antigen) ELISA Kit Human 0.469ng/ml 0.781-50ng/ml 96T

Human CD28 (T-cell-specific surface glycoprotein CD28) ELISA Kit Human 0.375ng/ml 0.625-40ng/ml 96T

Human CD281/TLR1 (Toll-like receptor 1) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human CD32 (Receptor II for the Fc Fragment of IgG) ELISA Kit Human 28.125pg/ml 46.875-3000pg/ml 96T

Human CD320 ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human CD34 (Hematopoietic progenitor cell antigen CD34) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human CD38 (ADP-ribosyl cyclase 1) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human CD3d (Cluster of Differentiation 3d) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human CD3E (T-cell surface glycoprotein CD3 epsilon chain) ELISA Kit Human 0.375ng/ml 0.625-40ng/ml 96T

Human CD4 (T-cell surface glycoprotein CD4) ELISA Kit Human 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Human CD42 (Cluster of Differentiation 42) ELISA Kit Human 1.875ng/ml 3.125-200ng/ml 96T

Human CD44 (CD44 antigen) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human CD48 (CD48 antigen) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human CD52 (CAMPATH-1 antigen) ELISA Kit Human 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Human CD55 (Complement decay-acceleRating factor) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human CD56 (Neural Cell Adhesion Molecule) ELISA Kit Human 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Human CD58 (Lymphocyte function-associated antigen 3) ELISA Kit Human 7.5pg/ml 12.5-800pg/ml 96T

Human CD59 (CD59 glycoprotein) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human CD5L (CD5 antigen-like) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human CD68 (Macrosialin) ELISA Kit Human 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Human CD69 (Early activation antigen CD69) ELISA Kit Human 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Human CD7 (T-cell antigen CD7) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human CD72 (B-cell differentiation antigen) ELISA Kit Human 0.469ng/ml 0.781-50ng/ml 96T

Human CD74 (HLA class II histocompatibility antigen gamma chain) ELISA Kit Human 0.375ng/ml 0.625-40ng/ml 96T

Human CD80 (T-lymphocyte activation antigen CD80) ELISA Kit Human 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Human CD81 (CD81 antigen) ELISA Kit Human 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Human CD83 (CD83 antigen) ELISA Kit Human 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Human CD86 (T-lymphocyte activation antigen CD86) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human CD8A (T-cell surface glycoprotein CD8 alpha chain) ELISA Kit Human 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Human CD9 (CD9 antigen) ELISA Kit Human 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Human CD93 (Complement component C1q receptor) ELISA Kit Human 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Human CD97 (CD97 antigen) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human CD99 (Cluster of Differentiation 99) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T
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Human CEA (Carcinoembryonic Antigen) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human CGRP (Calcitonin Gene Related Peptide) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human CK-MB (Creatine Kinase MB) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human CLDN5 (Claudin 5) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human COL4 (Collagen Type IV) ELISA Kit Human 0.469ng/ml 0.781-50ng/ml 96T

Human COLI (Collagen Type I) ELISA Kit Human 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Human COR (Cortisol) ELISA Kit Human 0.234ng/ml 0.391-25ng/ml 96T

Human CORT (Corticosterone) ELISA Kit Human 1.688ng/ml 2.813-180ng/ml 96T

Human C-P (C-Peptide) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.2-2000pg/ml 96T

Human CPP (Copeptin) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml (1.56-100pmol/L) 96T

Human CRP (C-Reactive Protein) High sensitive ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human CST3 (Cystatin C) ELISA Kit Human 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Human cTnT/TNNT2 (Troponin T Type 2, Cardiac) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human CXCL1 (Growth Regulated Oncogene Alpha) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human CXCL10 (Interferon Gamma Induced Protein 10kDa) ELISA Kit Human 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Human CXCL11 (C-X-C motif chemokine 11) ELISA Kit Human 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Human CXCL13 (C-X-C motif chemokine 13) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human CXCL14 (C-X-C motif chemokine 14) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human CXCL16 (Chemokine C-X-C-Motif Ligand 16) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human CXCL2/GROβ (Growth Regulated Oncogene Beta) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human CXCL5 (Epithelial Neutrophil Activating Peptide 78) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human CXCL6 (C-X-C motif chemokine 6) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human CXCL7 (Platelet basic protein) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human CXCL9 (C-X-C motif chemokine 9) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human CYFRA21-1 (CytokeRatin Fragment Antigen 21-1) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human DCP (Des-gamma carboxyprothrombin) ELISA Kit Human 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Human DEFB2 (Beta-defensin 2) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human EDN1 (Endothelin-1) ELISA Kit Human 0.75pg/ml 1.25-80pg/ml 96T

Human EGF (Epidermal Growth Factor) ELISA Kit Human 2.344pg/ml 3.906-250pg/ml 96T

Human EPO (Erythropoietin) ELISA Kit Human 1.875mIU/ml 3.12-200mIU/ml(2ng=200mIU) 96T

Human Estrogen ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human F9 (Coagulation Factor IX) ELISA Kit Human 1.5ng/ml 2.5-160ng/ml 96T

Human FE (Ferritin) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human FG (Fibrinogen) ELISA Kit Human 0.938ng/ml 1.563-100ng/ml 96T

Human FGF1 (Heparin-binding growth factor 1) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human FGF10 (Fibroblast growth factor 10) ELISA Kit Human 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Human FGF17 (Fibroblast growth factor 17) ELISA Kit Human 0.938pg/ml 1.563-100pg/ml 96T

Human FGF19 (Fibroblast growth factor 19) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human FGF2 (Heparin-binding growth factor 2) ELISA Kit Human 7.5pg/ml 12.5-800pg/ml 96T

Human FGF20 (Fibroblast growth factor 20) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human FGF21 (Fibroblast growth factor 21) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human FGF22 (Fibroblast growth factor 22) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human FGF23 (Fibroblast Growth Factor 23) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human FGF4 (Fibroblast growth factor 4) ELISA Kit Human 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Human FGF5 (Fibroblast growth factor 5) ELISA Kit Human 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Human FGF6 (Fibroblast growth factor 6) ELISA Kit Human 56.25pg/ml 93.75-6000pg/ml 96T

Human FGF7 (Fibroblast growth factor 7) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T
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Human FGF8 (Fibroblast growth factor 8) ELISA Kit Human 7.5pg/ml 12.5-800pg/ml 96T

Human FGF9 (Fibroblast growth factor 9) ELISA Kit Human 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Human fPSA (Free Prostate Specific Antigen) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human Fractalkine (Chemokine C-X3-C-Motif Ligand 1) ELISA Kit Human 75pg/ml 125-8000pg/ml 96T

Human FSH (Follicle-Stimulating Hormone) ELISA Kit Human 0.938mIU/ml 1.563-100mIU/ml 96T

Human GABA (Gamma-aminobutyric acid) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human GAGs (Glycosaminoglycan) ELISA Kit Human 0.938ng/ml 1.563-100ng/ml 96T

Human GAST (Gastrin) ELISA Kit Human 0.188pg/ml 0.313-20pg/ml 96T

Human GC (Glucagon) ELISA Kit Human 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Human G-CSF (Granulocyte Colony Stimulating Factor 3) ELISA Kit Human 23.438pg/ml 39.063-2500pg/ml 96T

Human GDF15 (Growth Differentiation Factor 15) ELISA Kit Human 14.063pg/ml 23.438-1500pg/ml 96T

Human GDNF (Glial cell line-derived neurotrophic factor) ELISA Kit Human 2.813pg/ml 4.688-300pg/ml 96T

Human GFAP (Glial fibrillary acidic protein) ELISA Kit Human 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Human GH (Growth Hormone) ELISA Kit Human 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Human GM-CSF (Granulocyte Macrophage Colony Stimulating Factor) ELISA Kit Human 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Human GROγ (Growth Regulated Oncogene Gamma) ELISA Kit Human 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Human H3cit-NE (neutrophil extracellular trap) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human HE4 (Epididymal Protein 4) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human Hepc (Hepcidin) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human HIF1A (Hypoxia-inducible factor 1-alpha) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human HMGB1 (High mobility group protein B1) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human HS (Heparan Sulfate) ELISA Kit Human 46.9ng/ml 78.125-5000ng/ml 96T

Human HS-INS (High sensitive Insulin) Accquant® ELISA Kit Human 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml (1ng=10uIU) 96T

Human HSP-70 (Heat Shock Protein 70) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human Humanin (MT-RNR2) ELISA Kit Human 0.12pg/ml 0.146-600pg/ml 96T

Human humanin (MT-RNR2) ELISA Kit Human 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Human IAP (Integrin Associated Protein) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human IFNA1 (Interferon alpha-1/13) ELISA Kit Human 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Human IFNA10 (Interferon alpha-10) ELISA Kit Human 9.375ng/ml 15.625-1000ng/ml 96T

Human IFNA21 (IFN alpha 21) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human IFNA8 (Interferon alpha-8) ELISA Kit Human 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Human IFNE (Interferon epsilon) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human IFNW1 (Interferon omega-1) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human IFN-α (Interferon Alpha) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human IFNα2 (Interferon alpha-2) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human IFNα4 (Interferon alpha-4) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human IFN-β (Interferon beta) ELISA Kit Human 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Human IFN-γ (Interferon gamma) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human IgA (Immunoglobulin A) ELISA Kit Human 1.875ng/ml 3.125-200ng/ml 96T

Human IGF-1 (Insulin-Like Growth Factor 1) ELISA Kit Human 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Human IgG (Immunoglobulin G) ELISA Kit Human 0.938ng/ml 1.563-100ng/ml 96T

Human IgM (Immunoglobulin M) ELISA Kit Human 0.938ng/ml 1.563-100ng/ml 96T

Human IL-10 (Interleukin 10) ELISA Kit Human 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Human IL-11 (Interleukin 11) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human IL-12 (Interleukin 12) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human IL-12 (p35) (Interleukin 12 p35) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human IL-12 (p40) (Interleukin 12 p40) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T
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Human IL-12RB1 (Interleukin-12 receptor subunit beta-1 78) ELISA Kit Human 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Human IL-13 (Interleukin 13) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human IL-15 (Interleukin 15) ELISA Kit Human 2.344pg/ml 3.9-250pg/ml 96T

Human IL-16 (Interleukin 16) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human IL-17 A/F (Interleukin 17A/F ) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human IL-17 F (Interleukin 17F) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human IL-17A (Interleukin 17 A) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human IL17B (Interleukin-17B) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human IL17D (Interleukin-17D) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human IL-17E/IL-25 (Interleukin 25) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human IL-18 (Interleukin 18) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human IL-18 (Interleukin 18) QuickTest ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human IL-19 (Interleukin 19) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human IL1F10 (Interleukin-1 family member 10) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human IL-1ra/IL-1F3 (Interleukin 1 Receptor Antagonist) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human IL1RL1 (Interleukin-1 receptor-like 1) ELISA Kit Human 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Human IL-1α (Interleukin 1 Alpha) ELISA Kit Human 2.344pg/ml 3.906-250pg/ml 96T

Human IL-1β (Interleukin 1 Beta) ELISA Kit Human 2.344pg/ml 3.906-250pg/ml 96T

Human IL-2 (Interleukin 2) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human IL-20 (Interleukin 20) ELISA Kit Human 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Human IL-21 (Interleukin-21) ELISA Kit Human 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Human IL-22 (Interleukin-22) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human IL-23 (Interleukin 23) ELISA Kit Human 23.438pg/ml 39.063-2500pg/ml 96T

Human IL-24 (Interleukin 24) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human IL26 (Interleukin-26) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human IL-27 (Interleukin-27 subunit alpha) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human IL-28A (Interleukin-28A) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human IL28B (Interleukin-28B) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human IL-29 (Interleukin 29) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human IL-3 (Interleukin 3) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human IL-31 (Interleukin-31) ELISA Kit Human 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Human IL32 (Interleukin-32) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human IL-33 (Interleukin-33) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human IL34 (Interleukin-34) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human IL-35 (Interleukin 35) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human IL36A (Interleukin-36 alpha) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human IL36B (Interleukin-36 beta) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human IL36G (Interleukin-36 gamma) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human IL37 (Interleukin-37) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human IL-4 (Interleukin 4) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human IL-5 (Interleukin 5) ELISA Kit Human 2.813pg/ml 4.688-300pg/ml 96T

Human IL-6 (Interleukin 6) ELISA Kit Human 2.813pg/ml 4.688-300pg/ml 96T

Human IL-7 (Interleukin 7) ELISA Kit Human 0.188pg/ml 0.313-20pg/ml 96T

Human IL-8 (Interleukin 8) ELISA Kit Human 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Human IL9 (Interleukin-9) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human Irisin/FNDC5 ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human IS (serum indoxyl sulfate) ELISA Kit Human 0.938ng/ml 1.563-100ng/ml 96T
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Human ISG15 (Ubiquitin-like protein ISG15) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human KIM-1 (Kidney Injury Molecule 1) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human KitLG (Kit ligand) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human KYN (Kynurenine) ELISA Kit Human 4.688pmol/ml 7.813-500pmol/ml 96T

Human LCA/CD45 (Leukocyte Common Antigen) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human LEP (Leptin) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human LH (Luteinizing Hormone) ELISA Kit Human 56.25uIU/ml 93.75-6000uIU/ml 96T

Human LIF (Leukemia inhibitory factor) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human Lipocalin-2(Neutrophil Gelatinase Associated Lipocalin) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human LN (Laminin) ELISA Kit Human 0.938ng/ml 1.563-100ng/ml 96T

Human LTA (lipoteichoic acids) ELISA Kit Human 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Human LTF (Lactoferrin) ELISA Kit Human 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Human MAP1LC3B (Microtubule-associated proteins 1A/1B light chain 3B) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human MCP/CD46 (Membrane Cofactor Protein) ELISA Kit Human 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Human MCP-1 (Monocyte Chemotactic Protein 1) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human M-CSF (Macrophage Colony-Stimulating Factor) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human MDA (Malonyldehyde) ELISA Kit Human 4.688ng/ml 7.813-500ng/ml 96T

Human MDC (Macrophage Derived Chemokine) ELISA Kit Human 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Human MIP-1α (Macrophage Inflammatory Protein 1 Alpha) ELISA Kit Human 14.063pg/ml 23.438-1500pg/ml 96T

Human MIP-3α/CCL20 (Macrophage Inflammatory Protein 3 Alpha) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human MIP-3β (Macrophage Inflammatory Protein 3β) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human MIP4α (Macrophage Inflammatory Protein 4 Alpha) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human MMP-1 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 1) ELISA Kit Human 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Human MMP-10 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 10) ELISA Kit Human 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Human MMP11 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 11) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human MMP-12 (Macrophage metalloelastase) ELISA Kit Human 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Human MMP13 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 13) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human MMP14 (Matrix metalloproteinase-14) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human MMP15 (Matrix metalloproteinase-15) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human MMP16 (Matrix metalloproteinase-16) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human MMP17 (Matrix metalloproteinase-17) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human MMP19 (Matrix metalloproteinase-19) ELISA Kit Human 0.469ng/ml 0.781-50ng/ml 96T

Human MMP-2 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 2) ELISA Kit Human 0.191ng/ml 0.5-32ng/ml 96T

Human MMP-24 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 24) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human MMP-25 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 25) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human MMP26 (Matrix metalloproteinase-26) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human MMP28 (Matrix metalloproteinase-28) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human MMP-3 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 3) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human MMP-7 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 7) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human MMP-8 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 8) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human MMP-9 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 9) ELISA Kit Human 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Human MT (Melatonin) ELISA Kit Human 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Human MUC-1 (Mucin-1) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 5.625-1000pg/ml (1ng/ml=150uIU/m 96T

Human Myo (Myoglobin) ELISA Kit Human 0.938ng/ml 1.563-100ng/ml 96T

Human NEFL (Neurofilament light polypeptide) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human Neopterin ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human NLRP3 (Nod Like Receptor Pyrins-3) ELISA Kit Human 0.469ng/ml 0.781-50ng/ml 96T
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Human NSE (Neuron-specific Enolase) high sensitivity ELISA Kit Human 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Human OC/BGP (Osteocalcin) ELISA Kit Human 0.141ng/ml 0.234-15ng/ml 96T

Human OPG (Osteoprotegerin) ELISA Kit Human 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Human OPN (Osteopontin) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human OT (Oxytocin) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human OVA (Ovalbumin) ELISA Kit Human 0.469ng/ml 0.781-50ng/ml 96T

Human OxLDL (Oxidized low-density lipoprotein) ELISA Kit Human 1.875ng/ml 3.125-200ng/ml 96T

Human PCT (Procalcitonin) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human PDGF (Platelet-Derived Growth Factor) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human PDGFA (Platelet-derived growth factor subunit A) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human PDGF-AA (Platelet Derived Growth Factor-AA) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human PDGF-AB (Platelet-Derived Growth Factor AB) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human PDGFB (Platelet-derived growth factor subunit B) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human PDGF-BB (Platelet Derived Growth Factor-BB) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human PDGFC (Platelet-derived growth factor C) ELISA Kit Human 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Human PDGFD (Platelet-derived growth factor D) ELISA Kit Human 7.5pg/ml 12.5-800pg/ml 96T

Human PGE2 (Prostaglandin E2) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human PGI (Pepsinogen I) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human PGII (Pepsinogen II) ELISA Kit Human 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Human PICP (C-terminal propeptide of Collagen alpha-1 (I) chain) ELISA Kit Human 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Human PIEZO1 (Piezo-type mechanosensitive ion channel component 1) ELISA Kit Human 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Human PIIINP (N-terminal propeptide of procollagen type III) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human PINP (N-terminal propeptide of Collagen alpha-1 (I) chain) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human PKM2 (Pyruvate kinase isozymes M1/M2) ELISA Kit Human 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Human Presepsin (Presepsin) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human PRL (Prolactin) ELISA Kit Human 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Human ProGRP (Pro-Gastrin Releasing Peptide) ELISA Kit Human 0.938pg/ml 1.563-100pg/ml 96T

Human RBP4 (Retinol-binding protein 4) ELISA Kit Human 0.938ng/ml 1.563-100ng/ml 96T

Human REN (Renin) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human RNASE3/ECP (Ribonuclease A3/Eosinophil Cationic Protein) ELISA Kit Human 23.438pg/ml 39.063-2500pg/ml 96T

Human S100B (Protein S100-B) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human S1P (Sphingosine 1 Phosphate) ELISA Kit Human 1.875ng/ml 3.125-200ng/ml 96T

Human sCD14 (Soluble Cluster of Differentiation14) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human sCD163 (Soluble Cluster of Differentiation 163) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human Scgb1a1 (Uteroglobin) ELISA Kit Human 0.188ng/ml 0.312-20ng/ml 96T

Human SELE (E-Selectin) ELISA Kit Human 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Human SELL (L-Selectin) ELISA Kit Human 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Human SERPINE1 (Plasminogen activator inhibitor 1) ELISA Kit Human 0.234ng/ml 0.391-25ng/ml 96T

Human SHANK3 (SH3 and multiple ankyrin repeat domains protein 3) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human SHBG (Sex hormone-binding globulin) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pmol/L 15.625-1000pmol/L 96T

Human SLC34A2 (Sodium-dependent phosphate transport protein 2B) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human SOD1 (Superoxide dismutase [Cu-Zn]) ELISA Kit Human 0.469ng/ml 0.781-50ng/ml (10000IU/mg) 96T

Human SOST (Sclerostin) ELISA Kit Human 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Human SP (Substance P) ELISA Kit Human 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Human sRAGE (soluble Receptor for Advanced Glycation End product) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human sTfR1 (Soluble Transferrin Receptor1) ELISA Kit Human 18.75ng/ml 31.25-2000ng/ml 96T

Human suPAR (soluble urokinase-type plasminogen activator receptor) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T
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Human TCC C5b-9 (Terminal Complement Complex C5b-9) ELISA Kit Human 7.5ng/ml 12.5-800ng/ml 96T

Human TG (Thyroglobulin) ELISA Kit Human 0.469ng/ml 0.78-50ng/ml 96T

Human TGF-α (Transforming Growth Factor α) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human TGF-β1 (Transforming Growth Factor Beta 1) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human TGF-β2 (Transforming Growth Factor Beta 2) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human TGF-β3 (Transforming Growth Factor Beta 3) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human TLR2 (Toll-like receptor 2) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human TLR3 (Toll-like receptor 3) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human TLR4 (Toll-like receptor 4) ELISA Kit Human 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Human TLR8 (Toll-like receptor 8) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human TLR9 (Toll-like receptor 9) ELISA Kit Human 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Human TNFRSF5/CD40 (Tumor necrosis factor receptor superfamily member 5) ELISA K Human 11.719pg/ml 19.531-1250pg/ml 96T

Human TNF-α (Tumor Necrosis Factor Alpha) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human TNF-β (Tumor Necrosis Factor Beta) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human total SOD (superoxide dismutase) ELISA Kit Human 0.469ng/ml 0.781-50ng/ml (10000IU/mg) 96T

Human TPO (Thrombopoietin) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human TPSA (Total Prostate Specific Antigen) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human TSH (Thyroid Stimulating Hormone) ELISA Kit Human 0.0094uIU/ml 0.0156-1uIU/ml 96T

Human TTR (Transthyretin) ELISA Kit Human 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Human VEGF (Vascular Endothelial Cell Growth Factor) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human VEGF165 (Vascular Endothelial Growth Factor165) ELISA Kit Human 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Human VEGF-B (Vascular Endothelial Cell Growth Factor B) ELISA Kit Human 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Human VEGF-C (Vascular Endothelial Growth Factor C) ELISA Kit Human 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Human VEGF-D (Vascular Endothelial Growth Factor D) ELISA Kit Human 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Human α1-MG (Alpha 1 microglobulin) ELISA Kit Human 0.375ng/ml 0.625-40ng/ml 96T

Human β-HCG (beta-Hyperglycosylated Chorionic Gonadotropin) ELISA Kit Human 4.688mIU/ml 7.813-500mIU/ml (50ng/ml) 96T
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Mouse ADP/Acrp30 (Adiponectin) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse ALT (Alanine Transaminase) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Mouse ANA (Anti-nuclear Antibody) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.281ng/ml 0.469-30ng/ml 96T

Mouse Anti-2019 nCoV (S) IgG ELISA Kit Mouse 0.938ng/ml 1.563-100ng/ml 96T

Mouse Anti-MPV IgG (Anti-Monkeypox Virus IgG) ELISA Kit Mouse 1.875ng/ml 3.125-200ng/ml 96T

Mouse AST (Aspartate Aminotransferase) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Mouse Aβ42 (Amyloid Beta 42) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse BAFF/CD257 (B-cell Activating Factor) ELISA Kit Mouse 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Mouse BDNF (Brain Derived Neurotrophic Factor) ELISA Kit Mouse 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Mouse bFGF/FGF2 (Basic Fibroblast Growth Factor) ELISA Kit Mouse 7.5pg/ml 12.5-800pg/ml 96T

Mouse BRAK (Breast And Kidney Expressed Chemokine) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Mouse C3a (Complement Component 3a) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Mouse calprotectin (S100A8/S100A9 Heterodimer) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.75ng/ml 1.25-80ng/ml 96T

Mouse CCL1 (Chemokine C-C-Motif Ligand 1) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse CCL12/MCP5 (C-C motif chemokine 12) ELISA Kit Mouse 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Mouse CCL24 (C-C motif chemokine 24) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse CCL28/MEC (C-C motif chemokine 28) ELISA Kit Mouse 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Mouse CCL6 (C-C motif chemokine 6) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse Ccl9/MIP-1 Gamma (C-C motif chemokine 9) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse CD14 (Monocyte differentiation antigen CD14) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.375ng/ml 0.625-40ng/ml 96T

Mouse CD19 (Cluster of differentiation 19) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Mouse CD20 (B-lymphocyte antigen CD20) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Mouse Cd200 (OX-2 membrane glycoprotein) ELISA Kit Mouse 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Mouse CD209a (CD209 antigen-like protein A) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse CD26 (Dipeptidyl peptidase 4) ELISA Kit Mouse 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Mouse CD274 (Programmed cell death 1 ligand 1) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse CD28 (Cluster of Differentiation 28) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Mouse CD3 (Cluster of differentiation 3) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.234ng/ml 0.391-25ng/ml 96T

Mouse CD30 (Cluster of differentiation 30) ELISA Kit Mouse 28.125pg/ml 46.875-3000pg/ml 96T

Mouse CD3e (T-cell surface glycoprotein CD3 epsilon chain) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.938ng/ml 1.563-100ng/ml 96T

Mouse CD4 (Cluster Of Differentiation 4) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.234ng/ml 0.391-25ng/ml 96T

Mouse CD40 (B-cell surface antigen CD40) ELISA Kit Mouse 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Mouse CD44 (CD44 antigen) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Mouse CD47 (Leukocyte surface antigen CD47) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Mouse CD55 (Complement decay-acceleRating factor) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Mouse CD59a (CD59A glycoprotein) ELISA Kit Mouse 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Mouse CD5l (CD5 antigen-like) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.938ng/ml 1.563-100ng/ml 96T

Mouse CD68 (Macrosialin) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.469ng/ml 0.781-50ng/ml 96T

Mouse Cd74 (HLA class II histocompatibility antigen gamma chain) ELISA Kit Mouse 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Mouse Cd83 (CD83 antigen) ELISA Kit Mouse 46.9pg/ml 78-5000pg/ml 96T

Mouse Cd8a (T-cell surface glycoprotein CD8 alpha chain) ELISA Kit Mouse 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Mouse CD9 (CD9 antigen) ELISA Kit Mouse 18.75pg/ml 31.2-2000pg/ml 96T

Mouse CD93 (Complement component C1q receptor) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.469ng/ml 0.781-50ng/ml 96T

Mouse CK-MB (Creatine Kinase MB Isoenzyme) ELISA Kit Mouse 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Mouse Elisa Kits
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Mouse COR (Cortisol) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.234ng/ml 0.391-25ng/ml 96T

Mouse CORT (Corticosterone) ELISA Kit Mouse 1.688ng/ml 2.813-180ng/ml 96T

Mouse CRP (C-reactive protein) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.234ng/ml 0.391-25ng/ml 96T

Mouse cTn-I/TNNI3(Cardiac Troponin I) ELISA Kit Mouse 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Mouse CTXI (Cross Linked C-telopeptide of Type I Collagen) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Mouse CXCL1/GROα (Growth Regulated Oncogene Alpha) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse CXCL10/IP-10 (Interferon Gamma Induced Protein 10kDa) ELISA Kit Mouse 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Mouse CXCL15 (C-X-C motif chemokine 15) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse CXCL16 (Chemokine C-X-C-Motif Ligand 16) ELISA Kit Mouse 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Mouse CXCL9/MIG (Monokine induced by interferon-gamma) ELISA Kit Mouse 28.125pg/ml 46.875-3000pg/ml 96T

Mouse D2D (D-Dimer) ELISA Kit Mouse 4.688ng/ml 7.813-500ng/ml 96T

Mouse ECF/CCL11 (Eosinophil Chemotactic Factor) ELISA Kit Mouse 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Mouse EGF (Epidermal growth factor) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse ENA-78 (Epithelial Neutrophil Activating Peptide 78) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse Estrogen ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse FGF1 (Heparin-binding growth factor 1) ELISA Kit Mouse 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Mouse Fgf10 (Fibroblast growth factor 10) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Mouse Fgf15 (Fibroblast growth factor 15) ELISA Kit Mouse 2.813pg/ml 4.688-300pg/ml 96T

Mouse Fgf21 (Fibroblast growth factor 21) ELISA Kit Mouse 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Mouse Fgf23 (Fibroblast growth factor 23) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse FGF6 (Fibroblast Growth Factor 6) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse FGF7 (Fibroblast Growth Factor 7) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse Fgf9 (Glia-activating factor) ELISA Kit Mouse 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Mouse FK/CX3CL1 (Fractalkine) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.234ng/ml 0.391-25ng/ml 96T

Mouse fT4 (Free Thyroxine) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.938pg/ml 1.563-100pg/ml 96T

Mouse GABA (Gamma-aminobutyric acid) ELISA Kit Mouse 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Mouse G-CSF (Granulocyte Colony Stimulating Factor) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse Gfap (Glial fibrillary acidic protein) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse GM-CSF (Granulocyte-Macrophage Colony Stimulating Factor) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse GROβ (Growth Regulated Oncogene Beta) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse GROγ (Growth Regulated Oncogene Gamma) ELISA Kit Mouse 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Mouse HbA1c (Glycosylated hemoglobin A1c) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.75ng/ml 1.25-80ng/ml 96T

Mouse Hepc (Hepcidin) ELISA Kit Mouse 1.875ng/ml 3.125-200ng/ml 96T

Mouse Hmgb1 (High mobility group protein B1) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IFN-α (Interferon α) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IFN-α2 (Interferon alpha-2) ELISA Kit Mouse 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Mouse IFN-α6 (Interferon alpha-6) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IFN-α7 (Interferon alpha-7) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IFN-β (Interferon Beta) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IFN-γ (Interferon Gamma) ELISA Kit Mouse 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IgE (Immunoglobulin E) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Mouse IGF1 (Insulin-like growth factor 1) ELISA Kit Mouse 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IgG (Immunoglobulin G) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.938ng/ml 1.563-100ng/ml 96T

Mouse IgM (Immunoglobulin M) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.938ng/ml 1.563-100ng/ml 96T

Mouse IL-10 (Interleukin-10) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse Il-11 (Interleukin-11) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IL-12 (Interleukin 12) ELISA Kit Mouse 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T
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Mouse IL-12 p40 (Interleukin 12 p40) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IL-13 (Interleukin 13) ELISA Kit Mouse 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IL-15 (Interleukin 15) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IL-16 (Interleukin 16) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IL-17 A/F (Interleukin 17A/F ) ELISA Kit Mouse 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IL-17F (Interleukin-17F) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IL-17α (Interleukin 17 alpha) ELISA Kit Mouse 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Mouse IL-18 (Interleukin 18) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IL-19 (Interleukin-19) ELISA Kit Mouse 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IL-1α (Interleukin 1 Alpha) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IL-1β (Interleukin 1 Beta) ELISA Kit Mouse 7.5pg/ml 12.5-800pg/ml 96T

Mouse IL-2 (Interleukin 2) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IL-20 (Interleukin 20) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IL-21 (Interleukin 21) ELISA Kit Mouse 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IL-22 (Interleukin 22) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IL-23 (Interleukin 23) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IL-24 (Interleukin 24) ELISA Kit Mouse 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IL-25 (Interleukin 25) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IL-27 (Interleukin 27) ELISA Kit Mouse 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Mouse IL-3 (Interleukin 3) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IL-31 (interleukin-31) ELISA Kit Mouse 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Mouse IL-33 (Interleukin 33) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IL-34 (Interleukin 34) ELISA Kit Mouse 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IL-35 (Interleukin 35) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse Il36a (Interleukin-36 alpha) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IL36G (Interleukin-36 gamma) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IL-4 (Interleukin 4) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IL-5 (Interleukin 5) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IL-6 (Interleukin 6) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IL-7 (Interleukin 7) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse IL-9 (Interleukin 9) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse INS (Insulin) ELISA Kit Mouse 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Mouse Leptin ELISA Kit Mouse 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Mouse Lif (Leukemia inhibitory factor) ELISA Kit Mouse 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Mouse Lta (Lymphotoxin-alpha) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse Lum (Lumican) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.375ng/ml 0.625-40ng/ml 96T

Mouse MCP-1 (Monocyte Chemotactic Protein 1) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse MCP-2 (Monocyte Chemotactic Protein 2) ELISA Kit Mouse 3.75pg/ml 6.25-400pg/ml 96T

Mouse MCP-3 (Monocyte Chemotactic Protein 3) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse M-CSF (Macrophage Colony-Stimulating Factor) ELISA Kit Mouse 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Mouse MDC/CCL22 (Macrophage-Derived Chemokine) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse MIP-1α (Macrophage Inflammatory Protein 1 Alpha) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse MIP-1β (Macrophage Inflammatory Protein 1 Beta) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse MIP-3α (Macrophage Inflammatory Protein 3 Alpha) ELISA Kit Mouse 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Mouse MIP-3β (Macrophage Inflammatory Protein 3β) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse MMP-1 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 1) ELISA Kit Mouse 75pg/ml 125-8000pg/ml 96T

Mouse MMP-10 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 10) ELISA Kit Mouse 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T
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Mouse MMP-12 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 12) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Mouse MMP-13 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 13) ELISA Kit Mouse 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Mouse MMP14 (Matrix Metalloproteinase-14) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse MMP-17 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 17) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Mouse MMP-2 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 2) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Mouse MMP-24 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 24) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Mouse MMP-3 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 3) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Mouse MMP-7 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 7) ELISA Kit Mouse 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Mouse MMP-8 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 8) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Mouse MMP-9 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 9) ELISA Kit Mouse 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Mouse MPO (Myeloperoxidase) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Mouse NTRK2 (Neurotrophic Tyrosine Kinase Receptor Type 2) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Mouse OVA sIgE (Ovalbumin Specific IgE) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.938ng/ml 1.563-100ng/ml 96T

Mouse OVA sIgG (Ovalbumin Specific IgG) ELISA Kit Mouse 1.875ng/ml 3.125-200ng/ml 96T

Mouse PDGF (Platelet-Derived Growth Factor) ELISA Kit Mouse 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Mouse PDGFB (Platelet-derived growth factor subunit B) ELISA Kit Mouse 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Mouse PDGF-BB (Platelet-Derived Growth Factor-BB) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Mouse PDGFC (Platelet Derived Growth Factor C) ELISA Kit Mouse 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Mouse PDGFD (Platelet Derived Growth Factor D) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse Pg (Progesterone) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Mouse PGE2 (Prostaglandin E2) ELISA Kit Mouse 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Mouse PINP (N-terminal propeptide of Collagen alpha-1 (I) chain) ELISA Kit Mouse 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Mouse PINP (N-terminal propeptide of Collagen alpha-1 (I) chain) ELISA Kit Mouse 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Mouse Ppbp/Cxcl7 (Chemokine subfamily B Cys-X-Cys) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse RANK (Tumor necrosis factor receptor superfamily member 11A) ELISA Kit Mouse 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Mouse sCD100 (soluble Cluster of differentiation 100) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Mouse sCD146 (Soluble Cluster of Differentiation 146) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Mouse sCD163 (Soluble Cluster of Differentiation 163) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Mouse SCF (Stem Cell Factor) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse Scgb1a1 (Uteroglobin) ELISA Kit Mouse 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Mouse SELP (P-Selectin) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse SOD1 (Superoxide Dismutase [Cu-Zn]) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.469ng/ml 81-50ng/ml (10000IU/m 96T

Mouse TGF-α (Transforming Growth Factor α) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse TGF-β1 (Transforming Growth Factor β1) ELISA Kit Mouse 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Mouse TGF-β2 (Transforming Growth Factor β2) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse TGF-β3 (Transforming Growth Factor β3) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse TJP1 (Tight Junction Protein 1) ELISA Kit Mouse 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Mouse TLR1 (Toll-like receptor 1) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Mouse TLR2 (Toll-like receptor 2) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Mouse TLR4 (Toll-like receptor 4) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Mouse TLR6 (Toll-like receptor 6) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Mouse TLR9 (Toll-like Receptor 9) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Mouse TNFSF11/RANKL (Tumor necrosis factor ligand superfamily member 11) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse TNF-α (Tumor Necrosis Factor Alpha) ELISA Kit Mouse 2.344pg/ml 3.906-250pg/ml 96T

Mouse TPO (Thrombopoietin) ELISA Kit Mouse 1.875pg/ml 3.125-200pg/ml 96T

Mouse TRAb (Thyroid Stimulating Hormone Receptor Antibody) ELISA Kit Mouse 0.938ng/ml 1.563-100ng/ml 96T

Mouse TWEAK (Tumour Necrosis Factor Related Weak Inducer of Apoptosis) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T
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Mouse VEGF (Vascular Endothelial cell Growth Factor) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse VEGFB (Vascular endothelial growth factor B) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Mouse VEGFC (Vascular endothelial growth factor C) ELISA Kit Mouse 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Mouse VEGFD (Vascular Endothelial cell Growth Factor D) ELISA Kit Mouse 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Mouse VEGFR3/FLT4 (Vascular Endothelial Cell Growth Factor Receptor 3) ELISA Kit Mouse 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T
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Rat ADP/Acrp30 (Adiponectin) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat AFGF/FGF1 (Acidic Fibroblast Growth Factor 1) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat ALP (Alkaline Phosphatase) ELISA Kit Rat 0.375ng/ml 0.625-40ng/ml 96T

Rat ANG II (Angiotensin II) ELISA Kit Rat 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Rat BAFF/CD257 (B-Cell Activating Factor) ELISA Kit Rat 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Rat BALP (Bone Alkaline Phosphatase) ELISA Kit Rat 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Rat BDNF (Brain Derived Neurotrophic Factor) ELISA Kit Rat 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Rat bFGF/FGF2 (Basic Fibroblast Growth Factor) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat BRAK (Breast And Kidney Expressed Chemokine) ELISA Kit Rat 56.25pg/ml 93.75-6000pg/ml 96T

Rat CCL1 (Chemokine C-C-Motif Ligand 1) ELISA Kit Rat 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Rat Ccl11 (Eosinophil Chemotactic Factor) ELISA Kit Rat 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Rat Cd200 (OX-2 membrane glycoprotein) ELISA Kit Rat 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Rat CD28 (Cluster of Differentiation 28) ELISA Kit Rat 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Rat CD3 (Cluster of Differentiation 3) ELISA Kit Rat 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Rat Cd4 (T-cell surface glycoprotein CD4) ELISA Kit Rat 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Rat Cd44 (CD44 antigen) ELISA Kit Rat 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Rat CD45 (Cluster of Differentiation 45) ELISA Kit Rat 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Rat Cd59 (CD59 glycoprotein) ELISA Kit Rat 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Rat Cd63 (CD63 antigen) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat CD68 (Cluster of Differentiation 68) ELISA Kit Rat 0.469ng/ml 0.781-50ng/ml 96T

Rat Cd8a (T-cell surface glycoprotein CD8 alpha chain) ELISA Kit Rat 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Rat CD97 (Cluster of Differentiation 97) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat CK-MB (Creatine Kinase MB Isoenzyme) ELISA Kit Rat 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Rat COL1 (Collagen Type Ⅰ) ELISA Kit Rat 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Rat COR (Cortisol) ELISA Kit Rat 0.234ng/ml 0.391-25ng/ml 96T

Rat CORT (Corticosterone) ELISA Kit Rat 1.688ng/ml 2.813-180ng/ml 96T

Rat CXCL16 (Chemokine C-X-C-Motif Ligand 16) ELISA Kit Rat 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Rat E2 (Estradiol) ELISA Kit Rat 7.5pg/ml 12.5-800pg/ml 96T

Rat EGF (Epidermal Growth Factor) ELISA Kit Rat 2.344pg/ml 3.906-250pg/ml 96T

Rat ENA-78 (Epithelial Neutrophil Activating Peptide 78) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat Epo (Erythropoietin) ELISA Kit Rat 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Rat FGF-10 (Fibroblast Growth Factor-10) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat Fgf18 (Fibroblast growth factor 18) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat FGF19 (Fibroblast Growth Factor 19) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat FGF21 (Fibroblast Growth Factor 21) ELISA Kit Rat 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Rat FGF23 (Fibroblast growth factor 23) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat FGF4 (Fibroblast Growth Factor 4) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat FGF6 (Fibroblast Growth Factor 6) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat FGF7 (Fibroblast Growth Factor 7) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat FGF9 (Fibroblast Growth Factor 9) ELISA Kit Rat 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Rat Fractalkine/CX3CL1 (Chemokine C-X3-C-Motif Ligand 1) ELISA Kit Rat 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Rat FSH (Follicle Stimulating Hormone) ELISA Kit Rat 1.406mIU/ml 2.344-150mIU/ml 96T

Rat fT4 (Free Thyroxine) ELISA Kit Rat 0.938pg/ml 1.563-100pg/ml 96T

Rat G-CSF (Granulocyte Colony Stimulating Factor) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat Elisa Kits 
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Rat Gfap (Glial fibrillary acidic protein) ELISA Kit Rat 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Rat GH (Growth Hormone) ELISA Kit Rat 5.625pg/ml 9.375-600pg/ml 96T

Rat GM-CSF (Granulocyte-Macrophage Colony Stimulating Factor) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat GROα/CXCL1 (Growth Regulated Oncogene Alpha) ELISA Kit Rat 3.75pg/ml 6.25-400pg/ml 96T

Rat GROβ (Growth Regulated Oncogene Beta) ELISA Kit Rat 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Rat GROγ (Growth Regulated Oncogene Gamma) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat Hepc (Hepcidin) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat hs-CRP (High Sensitivity C-Reactive Protein) ELISA Kit Rat 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Rat ICAM-1 (Intercellular Adhesion Molecule-1) ELISA Kit Rat 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Rat IFN-α (Interferon α) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat IFN-β (Interferon Beta) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat IFN-γ (Interferon γ) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat IgA (Immunoglobulin A) ELISA Kit Rat 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Rat IGF-1 (Insulin-Like Growth Factor 1) ELISA Kit Rat 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Rat IgG (Immunoglobulin G) ELISA Kit Rat 0.938ng/ml 1.563-100ng/ml 96T

Rat IgM (Immunoglobulin M) ELISA Kit Rat 0.938ng/ml 1.563-100ng/ml 96T

Rat IL-10 (Interleukin-10) ELISA Kit Rat 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Rat IL-11 (Interleukin-11) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat IL-12 (Interleukin 12) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat IL-12/p40 (Interleukin 12 p40) ELISA Kit Rat 7.031pg/ml 11.719-750pg/ml 96T

Rat IL-12/P70 (Interleukin 12 (p70)) ELISA Kit Rat 1.875pg/ml 3.125-200pg/ml 96T

Rat IL-13 (Interleukin-13) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat IL-15 (Interleukin-15) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat IL-16 (Interleukin 16) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat IL-17 (Interleukin-17) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat IL-18 (Interleukin-18) ELISA Kit Rat 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Rat IL-19 (Interleukin 19) ELISA Kit Rat 23.438pg/ml 39.063-2500pg/ml 96T

Rat IL-1α (Interleukin 1 Alpha) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat IL-1β (Interleukin 1 Beta) ELISA Kit Rat 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Rat IL-2 (Interleukin-2) ELISA Kit Rat 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Rat IL-20 (Interleukin 20) ELISA Kit Rat 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Rat IL-21 (Interleukin-21) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat IL-22 (Interleukin 22) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat IL-23 (Interleukin 23) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat Il-23a (Interleukin-23 subunit alpha) ELISA Kit Rat 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Rat Il24 (Interleukin-24) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat IL-25 (Interleukin 25) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat IL-27 (Interleukin 27) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat IL-3 (Interleukin-3) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat IL-33 (Interleukin-33) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat IL-35 (Interleukin 35) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat IL-4 (Interleukin-4) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat IL-5 (Interleukin-5) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat IL-6 (Interleukin-6) ELISA Kit Rat 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Rat IL-7 (Interleukin-7) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat IL-9 (Interleukin 9) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T
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Rat INS (Insulin) ELISA Kit Rat 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Rat IP-10/CXCL10 (Interferon Gamma Induced Protein 10kDa) ELISA Kit Rat 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Rat Lep (Leptin) ELISA Kit Rat 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Rat Lif (Leukemia inhibitory factor) ELISA Kit Rat 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Rat Lipocalin-2/NGAL (Neutrophil Gelatinase Associated Lipocalin) ELISA Kit Rat 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Rat Lum (Lumican) ELISA Kit Rat 0.375ng/ml 0.625-40ng/ml 96T

Rat MCP-1 (Monocyte Chemotactic Protein 1) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat MCP-3 (Monocyte Chemotactic Protein 3) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat M-CSF (Macrophage Colony-Stimulating Factor) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat MDC/CCL22 (Macrophage-Derived Chemokine) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat MIP-1α/CCL3 (Macrophage Inflammatory Protein 1 Alpha) ELISA Kit Rat 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Rat MIP-1β (Macrophage Inflammatory Protein 1 Beta) ELISA Kit Rat 0.938pg/ml 1.563-100pg/ml 96T

Rat MIP-3α (Macrophage Inflammatory Protein 3 Alpha) ELISA Kit Rat 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Rat MIP-3β (Macrophage Inflammatory Protein 3β) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat MIγ/CXCL9 (Monocyte Interferon Gamma Inducing Factor) ELISA Kit Rat 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Rat MMP-1 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 1) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat MMP-10 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 10) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat MMP-12 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 12) ELISA Kit Rat 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Rat MMP-13 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 13) ELISA Kit Rat 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Rat MMP14 (Matrix metalloproteinase-14) ELISA Kit Rat 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Rat MMP-17 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 17) ELISA Kit Rat 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Rat MMP-2 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 2) ELISA Kit Rat 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Rat MMP-24 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 24) ELISA Kit Rat 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Rat MMP-3 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 3) ELISA Kit Rat 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Rat MMP-7 (Matrix Metalloproteinase-7) ELISA Kit Rat 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Rat MMP-8 (Matrix Metalloproteinase-8) ELISA Kit Rat 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Rat MMP-9 (Matrix Metalloproteinase-9) ELISA Kit Rat 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Rat NGF/NGFβ (Beta-nerve growth factor) ELISA Kit Rat 23.438pg/ml 39.063-2500pg/ml 96T

Rat NSE (Neuron Specific Enolase) ELISA Kit Rat 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Rat OC/BGP (Osteocalcin) ELISA Kit Rat 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Rat PDGF (Platelet-derived growth factor) ELISA Kit Rat 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Rat PDGFA (Platelet Derived Growth Factor Subunit A) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat PDGF-AB (Platelet-Derived Growth Factor AB) ELISA Kit Rat 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Rat PDGFB (Platelet-derived growth factor subunit B) ELISA Kit Rat 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Rat PDGF-BB (Platelet-Derived Growth Factor-BB) ELISA Kit Rat 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Rat PDGF-C (Platelet Derived Growth Factor C) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat PDGF-D (Platelet Derived Growth Factor D) ELISA Kit Rat 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Rat Pg (Progesterone) ELISA Kit Rat 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Rat PGE2 (Prostaglandin E2) ELISA Kit Rat 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Rat PINP (Procollagen Type I N-Terminal Propeptide) ELISA Kit Rat 37.5pg/ml 62.5-4000pg/ml 96T

Rat sCD14 (Soluble Cluster of Differentiation 14) ELISA Kit Rat 0.938ng/ml 1.563-100ng/ml 96T

Rat sCD80 (Soluble Cluster of Differentiation 8) ELISA Kit Rat 46.875pg/ml 78.125-5000pg/ml 96T

Rat SCD86/B7-2 (Soluble Cluster of Differentiation 41 Ligand) ELISA Kit Rat 0.375ng/ml 0.625-40ng/ml 96T

Rat SCF (Stem Cell Factor) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat SELE (E-Selectin) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat SELL (L-Selectin) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T
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Rat SOD1 (Superoxide dismutase [Cu-Zn]) ELISA Kit Rat 0.469ng/ml 0.781-50ng/ml (10000IU/mg 96T

Rat T (Testosterone) high sensitivity ELISA Kit Rat 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Rat T3 (Triiodothyronine) ELISA Kit Rat 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Rat T4 (Thyroxine) ELISA Kit Rat 0.422ng/ml 0.703-45ng/ml 96T

Rat TGF-α (Transforming Growth Factor Alpha) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat TGF-β1 (Transforming Growth Factor Beta 1) ELISA Kit Rat 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Rat TGF-β2 (Transforming Growth Factor Beta 2) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat TGF-β3 (Transforming Growth Factor Beta 3) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat TLR2 (Toll-Like Receptor 2) ELISA Kit Rat 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Rat TLR4 (Toll-like receptor 4) ELISA Kit Rat 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

Rat TLR9 (Toll-Like Receptor 9) ELISA Kit Rat 0.094ng/ml 0.156-10ng/ml 96T

Rat TNF-α (Tumor Necrosis Factor Alpha) ELISA Kit Rat 2.344pg/ml 3.906-250pg/ml 96T

Rat TNF-β (Tumor Necrosis Factor β) ELISA Kit Rat 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Rat TPO (Thrombopoietin) ELISA Kit Rat 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Rat TSH (Thyroid Stimulating Hormone) ELISA Kit Rat 0.75ng/ml 1.25-80ng/ml 96T

Rat TWEAK (Tumour Necrosis Factor Related Weak Inducer of Apoptosis) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat VEGF (Vascular Endothelial cell Growth Factor) ELISA Kit Rat 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Rat VEGF-B (Vascular Endothelial Cell Growth Factor B) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

Rat VEGF-C (Vascular Endothelial Cell Growth Factor C) ELISA Kit Rat 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

Rat VEGF-D (Vascular Endothelial Cell Growth Factor D) ELISA Kit Rat 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T
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4-HNE (4-Hydroxynonenal) ELISA Kit Universal 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

8-OHdG (8-Hydroxydeoxyguanosine) ELISA Kit Universal 0.938ng/ml 1.563-100ng/ml 96T

AA (Arachidonic Acid) ELISA Kit Universal 0.938ug/ml 1.563-100ug/ml 96T

ALD (Aldosterone) ELISA Kit Universal 1.875pg/ml 3.125-200pg/ml 96T

ANG I (Angiotensin I) ELISA Kit Universal 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

ANG II (Angiotensin II) ELISA Kit Universal 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

Ceramide (Ceramide) ELISA Kit Universal 18.75pg/ml 31.2-2000pg/ml 96T

COR (Cortisol) ELISA Kit Universal 0.234ng/ml 0.391-25ng/ml 96T

CORT (Corticosterone) ELISA Kit Universal 1.688ng/ml 2.813-180ng/ml 96T

Cr (Creatinine) Assay Kit (Colorimetric) Universal 10μmol/L 25-800μmol/L 96T

DA (Dopamine) ELISA Kit Universal 0.938ng/ml 1.563-100ng/ml 96T

DHT (Dihydrotestosterone) ELISA Kit Universal 23.438pg/ml 39.063-2500pg/ml 96T

E.coli HCPs (E.coli host cell proteins) ELISA Kit Universal 1.875ng/ml 3.125-200ng/ml 96T

E2 (Estradiol) ELISA Kit Universal 7.5pg/ml 12.5-800pg/ml 96T

EPI (Epinephrine/Adrenaline) ELISA Kit Universal 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

FLAG-Tag (DYKDDDDK-Tag Protein) ELISA Kit Universal 9.375ng/ml 15.625-1000ng/ml 96T

fT4 (Free Thyroxine) ELISA Kit Universal 0.938pg/ml 1.563-100pg/ml 96T

HA (Hyaluronic Acid) ELISA Kit Universal 0.938ng/ml 1.563-100ng/ml 96T

HIS (Histamine) ELISA Kit Universal 0.938ng/ml 1.563-100ng/ml 96T

KYN (Kynurenine) ELISA Kit Universal 4.69pmol/ml 7.8-500pmol/ml 96T

LPS (Lipopolysaccharides) ELISA Kit Universal 0.188ug/ml 0.313-20ug/ml 96T

MDA (Malondialdehyde) ELISA Kit Universal 4.688ng/ml 7.813-500ng/ml 96T

MT (Melatonin) ELISA Kit Universal 4.688pg/ml 7.813-500pg/ml 96T

NA/NE (Noradrenaline/Norepinephrine) ELISA Kit Universal 9.375pg/ml 15.625-1000pg/ml 96T

OVA (Ovalbumin) ELISA Kit Universal 0.469ng/ml 0.781-50ng/ml 96T

PG (Progesterone) ELISA Kit Universal 0.188ng/ml 0.313-20ng/ml 96T

PGE2 (Prostaglandin E2) ELISA Kit Universal 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

S1P (Sphingosine 1 Phosphate) ELISA Kit Universal 1.875ng/ml 3.13-200ng/ml 96T

ST/5-HT (5-hydroxytryptamine) ELISA Kit Universal 0.938ng/ml 1.563-100ng/ml 96T

T (Testosterone) high sensitivity ELISA Kit Universal 18.75pg/ml 31.25-2000pg/ml 96T

T4 (Thyroxine) ELISA Kit Universal 0.422ng/ml 0.703-45ng/ml 96T

Total HCY (Total Homocysteine) ELISA Kit Universal 0.75umol/L 1.25-80umol/L 96T

VB12 (Vitamin B12) ELISA Kit Universal 25pg/ml 50-500pg/ml 96T

Universal Elisa Kits 
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